Saltaire Yacht Club Dues Schedule

Price With Tax

House $708.86  $770.00
Initiation $556.96  $605.00
Junior $151.90 $165.00
Sustaining $151.90  $165.00
Minimum $250.00
Assessment $525.00
Golf $23.02 $25.00
Full Season Sailing Lessons $475.00
4 Weeks Sailing Lessons $320.00
2 Weeks Sailing Lessons $240.00
Adult Tennis $423.48  $460.00
Youth Tennis $105.87  $115.00
Child Tennis $78.25 $85.00
PeeWee Tennis $40.50 $44.00

Sub Account $50.00

After 5/27

Saltaire Yacht Club Dues Schedule

House
Initiation
Junior
Sustaining
Minimum
Assessment

Golf

Sailing Season

4 Weeks Sailing

2 Weeks Sailing
First Adult Tennis
Youth Tennis
Child Tennis

PeeWee Tennis

Sub Account

Price
$779.75
$612.66
$167.09
$525.00

$25.32

$465.82

$116.46
$86.08
$44.55

With Tax
$847.00
$665.50
$181.50
$570.28
$275.00
$577.50

$27.50
$522.50
$352.00
$264.00
$506.00
$126.50
$93.50
$48.39

$50.00

After 7/1
Saltaire Yacht Club Dues Schedule

Price With Tax

House $857.72  $931.70
Initiation $673.92  $732.05
Junior $183.80  $199.65
Sustaining $525.00  $570.28
Minimum $302.50
Assessment $635.25
Golf $27.85 $30.25
Sailing Season $574.75
4 Weeks Sailing $387.20
2 Weeks Sailing $290.40
Adult Tennis $512.40  $556.60
Youth Tennis $128.10  $139.15
Child Tennis $94.68  $102.85
PeeWee Tennis $49.01 $53.23
Sub Account $50.00



