Saltaire Yacht Club Dues Schedule			After 5/27 Saltaire Yacht Club Dues Schedule			After 7/1 Saltaire Yacht Club Dues Schedule		
	Price	With Tax		Price	With Tax		Price	With Tax
House	\$708.86	\$770.00	House	\$779.75	\$847.00	House	\$857.72	\$931.70
Initiation	\$556.96	\$605.00	Initiation	\$612.66	\$665.50	Initiation	\$673.92	\$732.05
Junior	\$151.90	\$165.00	Junior	\$167.09	\$181.50	Junior	\$183.80	\$199.65
Sustaining	\$151.90	\$165.00	Sustaining	\$525.00	\$570.28	Sustaining	\$525.00	\$570.28
Minimum		\$250.00	Minimum		\$275.00	Minimum		\$302.50
Assessment		\$525.00	Assessment		\$577.50	Assessment		\$635.25
Golf	\$23.02	\$25.00	Golf	\$25.32	\$27.50	Golf	\$27.85	\$30.25
Full Season Sailing Lessons \$475.		\$475.00	Sailing Season		\$522.50	Sailing Season		\$574.75
4 Weeks Sailing Lessons	3	\$320.00	4 Weeks Sailing		\$352.00	4 Weeks Sailing		\$387.20
2 Weeks Sailing Lessons	3	\$240.00	2 Weeks Sailing		\$264.00	2 Weeks Sailing		\$290.40
Adult Tennis	\$423.48	\$460.00	First Adult Tennis	\$465.82	\$506.00	Adult Tennis	\$512.40	\$556.60
Youth Tennis	\$105.87	\$115.00	Youth Tennis	\$116.46	\$126.50	Youth Tennis	\$128.10	\$139.15
Child Tennis	\$78.25	\$85.00	Child Tennis	\$86.08	\$93.50	Child Tennis	\$94.68	\$102.85
PeeWee Tennis	\$40.50	\$44.00	PeeWee Tennis	\$44.55	\$48.39	PeeWee Tennis	\$49.01	\$53.23
Sub Account		\$50.00	Sub Account		\$50.00	Sub Account		\$50.00